Construction Management & Inspection (10%) $ 277,026.00 $ 135,197.00 

Contingency (10%) $ 277,026.00 $ 135,197.00 

Total $ 3,490,524.00 s J, 703,478.00 

l estimate the total eost of completing the improvements agreed to be performed by the Owner to be Three 

Million Four Hundred Ninety Thousand Five Hundred Twenty-Four Dollars and Zero Cents 
($3,490,524.00). 

The amount of the Performance Bond is One Million Seven Hundred Three Thousand Four Hundred 

Seventy-Eight Dollars and Zero Cents ($1,703,478.00), representing 100% of the Total Remaining 

Amount. 

The amount of the Laborers and Materialmens Bond is One Million Seven Hundred Forty-Five 

Thousand Two Hundred Sixty-Two Dollars and Zero Cents ($1,745,262.00), which is 50% ofthe Total 

Cost ofthe Improvements. 

ACCEPTED BY THE COUNTY OF EL DORADO 

DA TED: ·~· - Z 7- 2 J' 

Agrccmcnt to Makc Subdivision lmprovemcnts for 
Class l Subdivision Between County and Owncr 
La Canada • Unit l, TM-08-1463 

CT A Engineering & Surveying